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No. of Students
Param. [submitting
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Gender No. of b?ys 700 62%

No. of girls 437 38%

Honours Students 480 42%
Hons/Gen

General Students 657 58%
Stream Arts Students 1017 89%

Science Students 120 11%

Question wise feedback report
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Are the classes for Honours and General

regular?

Yes
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No
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14%

classroom?

Was the syllabus completely covered in the

Yes
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Do you find the teachers easily accessible for
expressing various problems and grievances?

ACCESSIBILITY OF TEACHERS
REGARDING STUDENTS DIFFERENT

RATE OF PUNCTUALITY OF
TEACHERS IN THE CLASSROOM

Always 670 59% PROBLEMES AND GRIEVANCES
Sometimes 395 35% Loosa ays
Never 72 6% 60% \
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HELPS OF TEACHERS RELATED TO LIBRARY FACILITY

Do the teachers provide you with the materials,
notes, books etc. related to the curriculum?

Yes 401 35%
Sometimes 736 65%
Never 0 0%

Is the library equipped with enough and quality

books for your perusal?

Yes 581 51%
Somewhat 451 40%
No 105 9%
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Did the teacher effectively explain and illustrate
course concepts?

Yes 990 87%
Somewhat 60 5%
No 87 8%

Did the teacher create a welcoming and
inclusive learning environment?

Yes 652 57%
Somewhat 300 26%
No 185 17%
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Are the instructors well prepared for the

classes?
Yes 752 66%
Somewhat 370 33%
No 15 1%

Are the teachers efficient in communication and
easy to understand?

Yes 801 70%
Somewhat 301 26%
No 25 4%
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PREPAREDNESS OF THE INSTRUCTOR

FOR THE CLASSES
Response
of the
students
Yes Somewhat No

TEACHERS EFFICIENCY IN
COMMUNICATION AND EASY
TO UNDERSTAND

HYes
m Somewhat

No

What help do the teachers provide in building
your confidence and personality?

High Help 681 60%
Somewhat Help 157 14%
No Help 299 26%




Did the instructional materials increase your
knowledge and skills in the subject matter?

Yes 401 35%
Somewhat 736 65%
No 0 0%

LEVEL OF HELP OF TEACHERS IN
BUILDING CONFIDENCE AND
PERSONALITY

m Level of help

DEVELOPMENT OF
KNOWLEDGE AND SKILL IN
SUBJECT MATTER
INSTRUCTIONAL MATERIALS

0%

M Yes
m Somewhat

No




